
Assoluta



Assoluta

22 Cur� Massimo Rho Promo 1 1

23 Colella Giovanni Milano Promo 1 1

24 Caloi Marco Milano Promo 1 1

25 Chiappe�a Roberto Rho Promo 1 1

26 Bellintani Simone Rho Promo 1 1

27 Pie�a Luciano Seregno Promo 1 1

28 Rimoldi Luca Rho Promo 1 1

29 Ceriani Nadia Rho Promo 1 1

30 Brucato Leonardo Milano Promo 1 1

31 Borroni Luciano Rho Promo 1 1

32 Rimoldi Gabriele Rho Promo 1 1

33 Rimoldi Enrico Rho Promo 1 1

34 Colombo Mauro Rho Promo 1 1

35 Ma�no Gianluigi Verzuolo Promo 1 1

36 Guidugli Claudio Rho Promo 1 1

37 Curaggi Moreno Tre Laghi Promo 1 1

38 Vivaldini Alfonso Piubega Promo 1 1

39 Legnani Sandro Rho Promo 1 1

40 Ripamon� Giuliano Milano Promo 1 1

41 Nuzzolese Domenico Rho Promo 1 1

42 Ma/oli Paolo Seregno Promo 1 1

43 Pagani Carlo Rho Promo 1 1

44 Ghiglia Dario Verzuolo Promo 1 1

45 Giacalone Andrea Rho Promo 1 1

46 Cangelli Pieralberto Ponte San Pietro Promo 1 1

47 Sacchi Luca Domodossola Promo 1 1

48 Ciprian Domenico Milano Promo 1 1

49 Rimoldi Doriano Rho Promo 1 1

50 Ceriani Roberto Rho Promo 1 1

51 Ceriani Ivana Rho Promo 1 1



Assoluta

52 Goi Efrem Domodossola Promo 1 1

53 Prandi Paolo Piubega Promo 1 1

54 Belli Alessio Rho Promo 1 1

55 Brizzi Angelo Rho Promo 1 1

56 Bonanomi Gianni Milano Promo 1 1



Expert



Promo



Promo

21 Caloi Marco Milano Promo 1 1

22 Chiappe�a Roberto Rho Promo 1 1

23 Bellintani Simone Rho Promo 1 1

24 Pie�a Luciano Seregno Promo 1 1

25 Rimoldi Luca Rho Promo 1 1

26 Ceriani Nadia Rho Promo 1 1

27 Brucato Leonardo Milano Promo 1 1

28 Borroni Luciano Rho Promo 1 1

29 Rimoldi Gabriele Rho Promo 1 1

30 Rimoldi Enrico Rho Promo 1 1

31 Colombo Mauro Rho Promo 1 1

32 Ma�no Gianluigi Verzuolo Promo 1 1

33 Guidugli Claudio Rho Promo 1 1

34 Curaggi Moreno Tre Laghi Promo 1 1

35 Vivaldini Alfonso Piubega Promo 1 1

36 Legnani Sandro Rho Promo 1 1

37 Ripamon� Giuliano Milano Promo 1 1

38 Nuzzolese Domenico Rho Promo 1 1

39 Ma/oli Paolo Seregno Promo 1 1

40 Pagani Carlo Rho Promo 1 1

41 Ghiglia Dario Verzuolo Promo 1 1

42 Giacalone Andrea Rho Promo 1 1

43 Cangelli Pieralberto Ponte San Pietro Promo 1 1

44 Sacchi Luca Domodossola Promo 1 1

45 Ciprian Domenico Milano Promo 1 1

46 Rimoldi Doriano Rho Promo 1 1

47 Ceriani Roberto Rho Promo 1 1

48 Ceriani Ivana Rho Promo 1 1

49 Goi Efrem Domodossola Promo 1 1

50 Prandi Paolo Piubega Promo 1 1



Promo

51 Belli Alessio Rho Promo 1 1

52 Brizzi Angelo Rho Promo 1 1

53 Bonanomi Gianni Milano Promo 1 1



Squadre


